amdlasers.com    1.866.999.2635     support@amdlasers.com
INNOVATIONS IN DENTISTRY SINCE 2000
PRODUCT
CATALOG
Picasso Lite Plus
PLPLUS
The Picasso Lite+ Diode Laser
was designed for versatility, pre-

for laser-assisted teeth whitening.
Picasso Clario
PCPLUS
The Picasso Clario Diode Laser was
designed for the hygiene role, com-
plete with streamlined navigation and
pre-set parameters based on diagno-
sis, which facilitates simple, controlled,
and easy use of the laser for hygiene
treatments and soft tissue procedures.
2
Picasso
Disposable
Laser Tips
Variety Kit (25 Assorted Tips): TIP25
20 Endo Tips (200µm 20mm): TIP2006020
25 Surgical EZ Tips (300µm 5mm): TIP3006005
25 Surgical Tips (300µm 10mm): TIP3006010
25 Standard Tips (400µm 5mm): TIP4006005
25 Perio Tips (400µm 10mm): TIP4006010
Stripped, cleaved, and ready-to-go,
disposable laser tips are the easiest and
fastest way to transition between patients
and dental procedures.